
AC input voltage range

AC inrush current 

DC adjustment range

Over load protection

Over voltage protection

Withstand voltage

Working temperature

Safety standards

EMC standards

Connection

Packing

300W with PFC and Parallel Function300W with PFC and Parallel Function

Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.

10151

10152

10153

10154

10155

PSP-300-12

PSP-300-13.5

PSP-300-24

PSP-300-27

PSP-300-48

 12V, 0~25.0A

13.5V, 0~22.0A

      24V, 0~12.5A

  27V, 0~11.0A 

     48V, 0~6.50A

200mV

200mV

200mV

200mV

240mV

82%

82%

84%

84%

86%

CASE: 910 170x 120x 93 mm
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